XVIIl. Cottbuser Drachenbootregatta

Endergebnis

Platz
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Team

Vestas Wind

Die Bunten
Bauhausdrachen

Eine schrecklich nette Gemeinde
Rathauskrebse
SPAR-DRACHEN
Justitia

Wilkinger
Spreewald-Therminator
Die Fabelhaften
Sanzeberg Oldies

gomotive X2

Firmen-Cup 20'er

Zeit
2:11,82
2:12,05
1:06,96
1:07,08
1:06,57
1:06,79
1:07,19
1:08,94
1:08,06
1:08,15
1:17,03



